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MIZORAM BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION

AIZAWL - 796012
No.M. 11011/1/2018 -MBSE(DIET)/ 70
Dated Aizawl, the 11™ August, 2023

NOTIFICATION

Results of the Diploma in Elementary Education (D.ELEd) Second Semester, Fourth
Semester (Final) and Third Semester (Special) Examinations held in the month of June, 2023
are hereby published with details for the information of all concerned.

It may be noted that a candidate shall be allowed to avail of two chances to clear his/
her back paper(s). Candidates may appear for re-examination of the back paper(s) only at the
relevant semester. If a student fails in internal paper, he/she would not be permitted to take
admission in the next semester. A candidate must clear all papers within a maximum of 3
(three) years.

Results of all the candidates are shown in the Result Book. Those candidates who have
availed of their chance to clear their back paper(s) are shown separately under ‘Re-
appear’ and such candidates who have failed to clear the paper(s) are not eligible to pursue
the D.EL.Ed course further.

Application for re-checking under Board’s schemes shall be accepted by the Board
up to 2 (two) weeks after the date of issue of marksheets.

While utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the results and statistics
published herein, any error(s) if detected afterwards, shall be rectified, if justified, as per the
rules of the Board.

Sd/- SARAH LALENGZAMI PACHUAU
Secretary

No.M. 11011/1/2018 -MBSE(DIET)/ 70 (A) Dated Aizawl,the 11 August, 2023

Copy to:

The Secretary to the Govt. of Mizoram, School Education Department, Aizawl.
The Director of School Education, Govt. of Mizoram, Aizawl.

The Director, SCERT, Govt. of Mizoram, Aizawl.

All Principals of DIETs under Govt. of Mizoram.

All District Education Officers under Govt. of Mizoram.

Regional Officer, MBSE, Lunglei.

System Administrator, MBSE for publication in the official website.

All others concerned.
LS

(LALRINMAWIA RALTE)
Controller of Examinations
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ABSTRACT OF THE RESULTS OF DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, JUNE 2023

1. No. of trainees - 450
2. No. of trainees absent - 1
3. Total no. appeared - 449
4. No. of trainees expelled - NIL
5. Result withheld - NIL
6. No. of trainees passed - 421
7. No. of trainees failed - 28
8. Pass percentage - 93.76%
Re-Appear
1. No. of trainees - 36
2. No. of trainees absent - NIL
3. Total no. appeared - 36
4. No. of trainees expelled - NIL
5. Result withheld - NIL
6. No. of trainees passed - 33
7. No. of trainees failed - 3
8. Pass percentage - 91.67%
[ LS
(LALRINMAWIA RALTE)

Controller of Examinations
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ABSTRACT OF THE RESULTS OF DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
IV SEMESTER (FINAL RESULTS) EXAMINATION, JUNE 2023

No. of trainees - 429
No. of trainees absent - NIL
Total no. appeared - 429
No. of trainees expelled - NIL
Result withheld - NIL
No. of trainees passed - 384
(@) Distinction - 114
(b)  IDivision - 270
(c) IT Division - NIL
(d) I Division - NIL
Total - 384
No. of trainees failed - 45
Pass percentage - 89.51%

L LA

(LALRINMAWIA RALTE)
Controller of Examinations




ABSTRACT OF THE RESULTS OF DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
III SEMESTER (SPECIAL) EXAMINATION, JUNE 2023

No. of trainees - 49

No. of trainees absent - 2

Total no. appeared - 47

No. of trainees expelled - NIL
Result withheld - NIL
No. of trainees passed - 43

No. of trainees failed - 4

Pass percentage - 91.49%

ey

(LALRINMAWIA RALTE)
Controller of Examinations
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LIST OF SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES OCCUPYING THE FIRST TEN POSITIONS IN THE
D.EL.ED EXAMINATION (COURSE YEAR - 2021 to 2023)

Rank Roll No. Name, Father’s Name Sex Marks obtained Division
& DIET out of 1800

1 242/2021 C.LALTANPUII F 1546 D
C.RAMNIENGA
DIET, CHAMPHAI

2 124/2021 ESTHER LALZIKPUII F 1516 D
K LALHMINGMAWIA
DIET, LUNGLEI

3 446/2021 LALROHLUI F 1506 D
H VANLALLAWMA
DIET, MAMIT

4 382/2021 LALRINFELA M 1493 D
ZORAMMAWIA
DIET, SERCHHIP

5 83/2021 H.C LALHRUAISANGA M 1490 D
LALSANGZUALA
DIET, AIZAWL

6 316/2021 MALSAWMTLUANGI F 1479 D
JOSEPH HUNLAWMAWMA
DIET, AIZAWL

7 46/2021 MALSAWMDAWNGKIMI F 1474 D
F. LALZIDINGA
DIET, AIZAWL

8 349/2021 K. LALNUNPUII F 1473 D
K. LALENGZAUVA
DIET, SERCHHIP

9 371/2021 R. VANRENGPUII F 1471 D
R. BIAKHMINGLIANA
DIET, SERCHHIP

10. 455/2021 R LALBIAKZUALI F 1470 D
R LALTHAMAWIA
DIET, MAMIT

L

(LALRINMAWIA RALTE)
Controller of Examinations




IISEMESTER

DIET, AIZAWL
1/2022 C. LALLAWMKIMI Pass
2/2022 CAROLIN H. LALREMLIANI Pass
3/2022 CHRISTINA ZONUNTLUANGI Pass
4/2022 CHRISTY LALRINMAWII Pass
5/2022  CICILY LALLAWMKIMI Pass
6/2022 CINDY LALTHANPARI Pass
7/2022 DOROTHY MALSAWMZUALI Pass
8/2022 ELLY LALMUANSANGI Pass
9/2022 FLORENCE LALRINDIKI Pass
102022 GRACY MALSAWMCHHUNGI
HMAR Pass
11/2022 H. LALRINTLUANGI Pass
12/2022 H.D RINSANGZUALI Pass
13/2022 HMINGSANGZELI Pass
15/2022 HMINGTHANSANGI Pass
16/2022 J. LALRINLIANI Pass
17/2022 K. LALHRUAITLUANGI Pass
18/2022 K. VANLALHMACHHUANI  Pass
19/2022 K. ZOSANGPUII Pass
212022 LALBIAKTLUANGI Pass
22/2022 LALCHHANCHHUAHI Pass
23/2022 LALCHHANHIMI Pass
24/2022 LALENKAWLI Pass
25/2022 LALENPUII Pass
26/2022 LALFAKMAWII Pass
27/2022 LALHMACHHUANI Pass
28/2022 LALHMANGAIHI Pass
29/2022 LALHMANGAIHZUALI Pass
30/2022 LALHMINGLIANI Pass
31/2022 LALHRIATZUALI Pass
32/2022 LALMUANPUII Pass
33/2022 LALNUNPUII Pass
34/2022 LALNUNZIRI Pass
35/2022 LALPEKHLUI SAILO Pass
36/2022 LALRAMBEISEII Pass
37/2022 LALREMMAWII Pass
38/2022 LALREMPUII Pass
39/2022 LALREMPUII Pass
40/2022 LALREMPUII Pass
41/2022 LALREMRUATI Pass
42/2022 LALREMRUATI Pass
43/2022 LALRINAWMI Pass
44/2022 LALRINDIKI FANAI Pass
45/2022 LALRODINGI RALTE Pass
46/2022 LALROFELI Pass
47/2022 LALROMAWII Pass
48/2022 LALROSANGI Pass
50/2022 LALTANPUII Pass
52/2022 MALSAWMTLUANGI Pass
53/2022 MARINA LALBIAKVELI Pass
54/2022 MARY NIANGTHIANGCHINGI Pass
55/2022 MATILDA LALBIAKZAMI Pass
56/2022 MELINA LALREMRUATI Pass

57/2022
58/2022
59/2022
60/2022
61/2022
62/2022
63/2022
64/2022
65/2022
66/2022
67/2022
68/2022
69/2022
70/2022
71/2022
72/2022
73/2022
75/2022
76/2022
77/2022
78/2022
79/2022
80/2022
81/2022
82/2022
84/2022
86/2022
87/2022
88/2022
89/2022
90/2022
91/2022
92/2022
94/2022
96/2022
97/2022
99/2022
101/2022
102/2022
103/2022
104/2022
107/2022
108/2022
109/2022
110/2022
111/2022

113/2022
114/2022
115/2022
116/2022
117/2022
118/2022
119/2022

MIMI LALMALSAWMI Pass
MIRIAM LALRINDIKI Pass
NAOM LALPEKHLUI Pass
NIKITA CHHETRI Pass
PRISKIL ZOLAWMSANGI Pass
R. LALSAWMZUALI Pass
R. LALTHAZUALI Pass
RAMDINPUII Pass
REBECCA ENGZAMI Pass
RUBY LALBIAKZUALI Pass
RUTHI LALBIAKZAMI Pass
RUTHI ZONUNMAWII Pass
SILPA THAPA Pass
TERESA VANPARMAWII Pass
THUAMTHANSANGI Pass
THUTHLUNGMAWII Pass
VANLALDINPUII Pass
VANLALLAWMSANGI Pass
VANLALSANGI Pass
ZODINTLUANGI Pass
ZOMUANSANGI Pass
ZOTHANKIMI Pass
ZOTHANPUII Pass
ALAN LALRAMSANGA Pass
ANDREW LALHMUNSANGA Pass
CHRISTOPHER LALMUANPUIA Pass
DARHMINGTHANGA Pass
DAVID LALSANGLIANA Pass
FREDDY VANLALZARA Pass
G. MANGLIANDINGA Pass
GINSAWMPIANGA Pass
H. LALCHAMLIANA Pass
H. LALHERLIANA Pass
JACOB MALSAWMZELA Pass
JOHN LALTHANGLIANA Pass
LAITHANSIAMA Pass
LALENKAWLA Pass
LALRINDIKA Pass
LALRINSANGA Pass
LALTHANGPUIA Pass
LAWRENCE LALROSIAMA  Pass
P.C LALRUATFELA Pass
R. LALHMACHHUANA Pass
REMRUATFELA Pass
SAMUEL F. LALRUATKIMA  Pass

SIMON LALTHAZUALA HMAR

Pass
VANLALHMACHHUANA Pass
VANLALHMANGAIHZELA Pass
VANLALHRUAIZELA Pass
VANLALMAWIA Pass
VANLALNGHAKA Pass
VANLALZAMA Pass
VANLALZAPA Pass



120/2022
446/2022
463/2022
465/2022

Z. LALLIANMAWIA
F.LALHMINGSANGI
REBECCA SAIZAMPUII
SARAH ZOMUANSANGI

RE-APPEAR

37/2021
56/2021
94/2021
97/2021
101/2021
105/2021
116/2021
120/2021
477/2021
65/2020

LALREMRUATI

R LALBIAKSANGI
LALMUANPUIA
LALNGAIHAWMA
LALRAMTHLIRA
LALRUATMAWIA
VANLALTHAZUALA

ZOTHANSANGA KHIANGTE

SNEHA RONJON CHAKMA
R.VANLALNUNFELI

DIET, LUNGLEI

121/2022
122/2022
123/2022
124/2022
125/2022
126/2022
127/2022
128/2022
129/2022
130/2022
131/2022
132/2022
133/2022
134/2022
135/2022
136/2022
137/2022
138/2022
139/2022
140/2022
141/2022
142/2022
143/2022
144/2022
145/2022
146/2022
147/2022
148/2022
149/2022
150/2022
151/2022
152/2022
153/2022
154/2022
155/2022
156/2022
157/2022

BABY F. ZODINSANGI

C. LALDINTLUANGI

C. LALNUNPUII

F. LALTHANSANGI
GOSPEL LALZAHAWMI
HELEN LALREMRUATISAILO
JULIET LALRINMUANI
JUNE LALVENPUII

K. LALRUATFELI

K. SANGTHANZUALI
LALAWMPUII BAWITLUNG
LALCHAWIMAWII
LALPIANMAWII
LALRAMPARI
LALREMPUII FANAI
LALREMSANGI
LALRINHLUI
LALRINTLUANGI
LALRUATKIMI
LALZAWMPUII

MARY LALHMACHHUANI
MARY ZAIHLIMPUII

P.C LALHMANGAIHZUALI
P.C LALRUATDIKI

P.C MALSAWMZUALI
PURNIMA CHAKMA

R. LALPIANPUII

R. LALRINDIKI

R. LALRUATPUII
REXONA CHAKMA
SAIDINGPUII SAILO
SAITLUANGPUII SAILO

T. LALFAKZUALI
BENJAMIN LALRINPUIA
BENJAMIN LALTANLIANA
C. LALHMINGLIANA

C. LALLIANMAWIA

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Absent

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

158/2022 C. LALRAMDINPUIA Pass
159/2022 C. LALTANPUIA Fail
160/2022 C. ZONUNSANGA Pass
161/2022 CHAWNGTHANSANGA Pass
162/2022 DAVID ROSANGZUALA Fail
163/2022 F. ROHLUZUALA Fail
164/2022 H. LALREMRUATSANGA Pass
165/2022 JACOB VANLALHRUAIA Pass
166/2022 JERRY R. VANLALZUIA Pass
167/2022 JONATHAN REMRUATPUIA Pass
168/2022 JOSEPH LALMUANPUIA Pass
1692022 K. HMINGTHANZUALA Pass
170/2022 K. LALMUANAWMA Pass
171/2022 K. LALMUANZELA Pass
173/2022 LALCHHANDAMA Pass
174/2022 LALHMINGMUANA PACHUAU
Pass
175/2022 LALHRUAITLUANGA Pass
176/2022 LALNUNTLUANGA PACHUAU Pass
178/2022 LALRAMCHUAILOVA Pass
179/2022 LALREMRUATAKHAWLHRING Pass
180/2022 LALTHAZUALA Pass
181/2022 P.C LALHRUAITLUANGA Pass
182/2022 SUNIL BIKASH CHAKMA Pass
183/2022 T. LALNUNTLUANGA Pass
184/2022 VICTOR LALREMPUIA CHINZAH Pass
RE-APPEAR
216/2020 DOROTHY VANLALPEKI Pass
DIET, STAHA
185/2022 ELIMI HLYCHHO Pass
186/2022 EUNICY BEIHNEINGIA Pass
188/2022 F. JENIFER LALNUNZIRI Pass
190/2022 J. LALFAKMAWII Pass
191/2022 JUDITH B. HLYCHHO Pass
192/2022 K. MONICA Pass
194/2022 LALRINPUII Fail
196/2022 MALSAWMDAWNGLIANI Pass
197/2022 MALSAWMZUALI Fail
198/2022 RAHABI LALROSIAMI Pass
199/2022 S. BEIPIENGO Pass
200/2022 S. DYLIZI Pass
201/2022 S. LALRAWNGBAWLI Fail
203/2022 T. RONALD ROSE Pass
204/2022 TC.JENNIFER LALRAMNUNMAWII
Pass
206/2022 A. BEIPABOSA Pass
207/2022 ANDREW CHANCHINMAWIA Pass
209/2022 C. BEITLO Fail
213/2022 ERIC BB. HMOSA Pass
214/2022 HERBERT Pass
215/2022 ISAAC R. LALTLANFELA Pass
217/2022 JH. LALHMUFELA Pass
220/2022 JOHN S. KERETHA Pass



221/2022 K. LALREMSANGA Pass
224/2022 KT. MASA Pass
226/2022 L. VABEISAW Pass
228/2022 LALROPEKA Pass
229/2022 NG. JERAMIA Pass
231/2022 SIMEONA SOLO Pass
232/2022 SIMON LALHREZELA Pass
233/2022 ST. LALDINTHARA Pass
234/2022 SUMEON BEIBYHNANGACHHA
Pass
235/2022 THOMAS JEFFERSON Pass
RE-APPEAR
210/2021 RUATSANGPUII Pass
212/2021 S IRODY NGOSAPIA Pass
227/2021 S TIACHO Pass
234/2021 LALMUANSANGABAWITLUNG Pass
235/2021 C LALCHHANCHHUAHA Pass
236/2021 BAWITHALIANHUMA Pass
DIET, CHAMPHAI
236/2022 B.LALRINFELI Pass
237/2022 BEMBI LALRUATMAWII Pass
238/2022 F.ZONUNSANGI Pass
239/2022 HMANGAIHDAWNGZELI Pass
240/2022 K.ZOSANGZUALI Pass
241/2022 LALHMANGAIHZUALI Pass
242/2022 LALHRIATRENGI Pass
243/2022 LALNGHAKLIANI Pass
244/2022 LALNUNCHHANI Pass
245/2022 LALNUNHLIMI Pass
246/2022 LALRAMHLUNI Pass
247/2022 LALRAMZIRI Pass
248/2022 LALREMRUATI Pass
249/2022 LALRINKIMI Fail
250/2022 LALRINZUALI Pass
251/2022 LALRUATPUII Pass
253/2022 LINDA RAMNUNSANGI Pass
254/2022 MALSAWMDAWNGLIANI Pass
255/2022 MALSAWMTLUANGI Pass
256/2022 N.LIANTLUANGI Pass
257/2022 RAMTHARNGHAKI Pass
258/2022 ROTLUANGPUII Pass
259/2022 SUIZALENMAWII Pass
260/2022 T.LALZARZOKIMI Pass
261/2022 THANGLIANSANGI Pass
262/2022 VANLALMAWIZUALI SAILO Pass
263/2022 VANLALRUATZELI Pass
264/2022 VANMALSAWMKIMI Pass
265/2022 VANRAMNGAII Pass
266/2022 ZAIREMSANGI Pass
267/2022 ZONUNPUII Pass
268/2022 ZONUNSIAMI Pass
269/2022 ZORINPUII Pass
270/2022 ZORINSANGI Pass

271/2022 ZOSANGPUII Pass
272/2022 HTHANGROSIAM Pass
273/2022 JERRY LALLAWMSANGA Pass
274/2022 JH ROSIAMNGHETA Pass
275/2022 K.LALFAKTLUANGA Pass
276/2022 K.LALRAMENGMAWIA Pass
277/2022 LALDUHZUALA Fail
278/2022 LALENGZAMA Pass
279/2022 LALFAKZUALA Fail
280/2022 LALHMINGSANGA Pass
281/2022 LALMALSAWMDINGZELA Fail
282/2022 LALRINFELA Pass
283/2022 LALROKIMA Pass
285/2022 ZAMZALANG Pass
RE-APPEAR
276/2021 VANLALPEKI Pass
436/2021 BABY ROSANGZUALI Fail
DIET, KOLASIB
286/2022 C.LALRINHLUI Pass
287/2022 LALHMINGCHHUANGI Pass
288/2022 LALBIAKHLUI Pass
289/2022 LALHRUAIZELI Pass
290/2022 LALLAWMKIMI Fail
291/2022 LALNGAIHSANGI Fail
292/2022 LALNUNFELI SAILO Pass
293/2022 LALNUNPUII Pass
294/2022 LALPIANFELI Pass
295/2022 LALREMTLUANGI Pass
296/2022 LALRINHNEMI Pass
297/2022 LALRINSIAMI Pass
298/2022 LALTHANZAMI Pass
3002022 MARY LALMUANPUII Pass
302/2022 MEGDA ZOREMSANGI Pass
303/2022 MERRY LALNGAIHSAKI LUNGTAU
Pass
304/2022 NANCY LALTLANKIMI Pass
305/2022 R._LALHMACHHUANI Pass
306/2022 RAKILY ZAITHANMAWII Pass
307/2022 ROHMINGTHANGI Pass
308/2022 RUTHI LALNUNSANGI Pass
309/2022 SAIZAMPUII LANGEL Pass
310/2022 SIKULREMI Pass
311/2022 SYLVIA VANLALRUATI Pass
312/2022 TERESA LALTANPUII Fail
313/2022 VANLALHMUAKI Pass
314/2022 VANLALHRIATI HMAR Pass
315/2022 VANLALMALSAWMI Pass
316/2022 VANLALMALSAWMTLUANGPUII Pass
317/2022 VANLALPEKI Pass
318/2022 VANLALRUATI Pass
319/2022 VANLALSANGI Pass
320/2022 ZOHMINGMAWII Pass
321/2022 ZONUNMAWII Pass



322/2022 ZOSANGLIANI

323/2022 DAWNGKIMA

324/2022 FREDDY LALDUHSANGA

325/2022 IMMANUEL
LALCHHANCHHUAHA

326/2022 JACOB LALMUANPUIA

327/2022 JOSEPH ZONUNTLUANGA

328/2022 LALBIAKHLUA PULAMTE

329/2022 LALHRIATKIMA

330/2022 LALMALSAWMA

331/2022 LALNUNTLUANGA

332/2022 LALRAMZAUVA

333/2022 LALRINMUANA

334/2022 LALRINCHHANA

335/2022 LALRUATPUIA

336/2022 LORRAIN R. VANLALDIKA

337/2022 MICKEY VANLALHLANA

338/2022 MSB HORENA

339/2022 RK. RAMNGHINGLOVA

340/2022 VANLALDUHZUALA

RE-APPEAR

309/2021 LALNGILNEII
325/2021 ZOTHANGPUII
327/2021 H. LALRUATFELA
480/2021 LALREMSIAMA

DIET, SERCHHIP

341/2022 ANGELEE LALRUATMAWII
342/2022 C. LALCHHANHIMI
343/2022 DIANA LALENGZAMI
344/2022 H. LALMALSAWMI
345/2022 H. NIANGBIAKCHING
346/2022 IRENE LALNUNPUII
347/2022 LALBEISEI

348/2022 LALCHHUANPUIIL
349/2022 LALLIANSANGPUII
350/2022 LALNGAIHDAMI

351/2022 LALPIANMAWII

352/2022 LALRAMHLUI

353/2022 LALRAMZAUVI RALTE
354/2022 LALROSIAMI

355/2022 LALRUATZELI FANAI
356/2022 LALZAHAWMI

357/2022 LAWMSANGZUALI
358/2022 LUCY LALLAWMPUII HNAMTE
359/2022 MALSAWMTLUANGI
360/2022 MALSAWMZUALI
361/2022 MELINA LALLAWMZUALI
362/2022 MONICA RIKIASON
364/2022 PC. LALDINZUALI
365/2022 RC. LALNGAIHAWMI
366/2022 RUNREMTLUANGI
367/2022 THELMA LALRENGPUII
368/2022 V. LALDINLIANI

369/2022 VANLALCHHANHIMI

Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Pass
Fail
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

370/2022
372/2022
373/2022
374/2022
375/2022
376/2022
377/2022
378/2022
379/2022
380/2022
381/2022
382/2022
383/2022
384/2022
385/2022
386/2022
387/2022
388/2022
389/2022
390/2022
391/2022

VANLALLIANZUALI
CHONILBIKAT CHAKMA
GABRIEL ZOMUANPUIA
H. LALBIAKSANGA
HUNTHARMAWIA
IMANUEL LALDINMAWIA
J. ZOREMSANGA

JACOB LALHRIATBIKA
JERRY LALNUNREMPUIA
LALBIAKMAWIA
LALNEIHKIMA
LALRINAWMA RALTE
LALRINMUANA
LAWMNASANGZUALA
RAMDINSANGA
REMSANGPUIA

REUBEN LALMUANAWMA
V. LALREMTLUANGA
VANLALHRUAIZELA
VANLALSIAMA
ZAIREMMAWIA

RE-APPEAR

345/2021
357/2021
363/2021
373/2021

IRENE LALDINPUII
LALMAWIPUII
LALRINPUII

T.B.C. ZAKIMI

DIET, LAWNGTLAI

392/2022
393/2022
394/2022
395/2022
396/2022
397/2022

398/2022
399/2022
400/2022
401/2022
402/2022
403/2022
404/2022
405/2022
406/2022
407/2022
408/2022
409/2022
410/2022
411/2022
412/2022
413/2022
414/2022
415/2022
416/2022
417/2022

ALICE BAWIHCHHINSUNGI
DUHTINSIAMI

ELLI LALTANPUII

EMILA ROHMINGLIANI
H.LALRUATDIKI

IMELDA
VANLALKHAWNGAIHCHHUNGI
JUDY ZOTHANMAWII
KEYA CHAKMA
LALPANMAWII
LALPIANTHANGI
LALRAMSANGI
LALRINPARI
LALTLANCHHUAHI

ROSY K. SANGCHHINGPUII
RUTHI LALROSIAMI
SARAH LALNGAIHAWMI
V. LALRUATKIMI
VANLALCHHUNGI

VASTI LALTHAPUII
ZINGPARI

A. SUKTI CHONDRO

B. ZIRSANGZELA

C. ZIRTLUANGA
CHURCHILL

DANIEL LALRINPUIA
DIPAMOY CHAKMA

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass



418/2022 ERIC LALPEKSANGA Pass
419/2022 FREDY REMLALLIANA Pass
420/2022 J. LALCHHARLIANA Pass
421/2022 J. ZOPARLIANA Fail
422/2022 JEROMEN. LALRAMFANGZAUVA
Pass
423/2022 JOEL LALPEKHLUA Pass
424/2022 K. LALNGHAKLIANA Pass
425/2022 KHAWLROMAWIACHONGTHU Pass
426/2022 L. LALNGHILHLOVA Pass
427/2022 LALRAMHNAIA Pass
429/2022 LALVENSANGA Pass
430/2022 MACKSON LALENGKIMTITHEIA Pass
431/2022 N. LALRODINGLIANA Pass
432/2022 PATHIAN HMANGAIHTHANGA  Pass
433/2022 ROBERT SIANGLIANTHANGA  Pass
434/2022 ROBINSON Pass
436/2022 ROSAEL LALCHHANHIMA  Pass
437/2022 S. LALHMINGSANGA Pass
438/2022 S. ZORAMMUANA Pass
439/2022 SAMUEL K.LALRAMROLUAHPUIA
Pass
440/2022 A. SONARAMA Pass
441/2022 STEPHEN LAWMSANGZUALAPass
442/2022 VANLALHMANGAIHROPUIA Pass
443/2022 VANLALROLUAHSANGA Pass
RE-APPEAR
389/2021 B.LALCHHANCHHUAHI Pass
405/2021 LALRAMTHANGI Pass
406/2021 LALTANPUII Pass
407/2021 LINDA LALSANGZELI Pass
424/2021 KROSSTLANTHANGA Pass
433/2021 VANLALCHHUANAWMI Pass
434/2021 VANLALFAKAWMA Pass
DIET, MAMIT
444/2022 C. LALHRUAITLUANGI Pass
445/2022 C. T RAMZARMAWII Pass
447/2022 GOSPEL HRILTLUANGZELI Pass
448/2022 HOSPANA CHAKMA Pass
449/2022 LALBIAKNUNGI Pass
450/2022 LALBIAKSANGI Pass
451/2022 LALCHHANTLUANGI Pass
452/2022 LALDINTLUANGI Pass
453/2022 H.LALNEIHKIMI Pass
454/2022 LALNGAIHZUALI Pass
455/2022 LALRAMNGHETI Pass
456/2022 LALREMMAWII Pass
457/2022 LALRINAWMI Pass
458/2022 LALRINFELI Pass
459/2022 LALRINZUALI Pass
460/2022 LALTHAPUII Pass
461/2022 LALTHAZUALI Pass
462/2022 LYDIA LALMUANKIMI Pass
464/2022 RINNAMALSAWMSANGI Pass

466/2022
467/2022
468/2022
469/2022
470/2022
471/2022
472/2022
473/2022
474/2022
475/2022
476/2022
477/2022
478/2022
479/2022
480/2022
481/2022
482/2022
483/2022
484/2022
485/2022
487/2022
488/2022
489/2022
490/2022
491/2022
492/2022
493/2022

SONABI CHAKMA
THELMA ZONUNSANGI
VANLALHLANI
VANLALHRUAITLUANGI
VANLALZAWNI

V.L DINTHARI

V.L MALSAWMDAWNGLIANI

ZORAMPARMAWII
ZORINTHANGI
ABEDNEGO LALRAMENGA
ALBERT LALMUANKIMA
C. LALRINSANGA

ISAK LALHMINGMAWIA
JOSEPH LALMUANPUIA
JOSEPH ZOHMANGAIHA
LALBIAKHLUA
LALBIAKNIA
LALDUHSAKA
LALFAKZUALA
LALLIANBUANGA
LALRAMHLUNA
LALRINFELA
LALROHLUA
LALTHANGMAWIA
MALSAWMDAWNGKIMA
MARK LALENGKIMA
SUKRO KUMAR CHAKMA

RE-APPEAR

440/2021
442/2021

LALFAMKIMI
LALHRUAIZELI

L L

(LALRINMAWIA RALTE)
Controller of Examinations

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Fail
Pass
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IV SEMESTER

(FINAL RESULTS)

DIET, AIZAWL 56/2021
12021 AMY KVL RINAWMI D 57/2021
2/2021 ANGEL LALDINTHARI 1 58/2021
3/2021 BLOSSOM LALRAMHLUNI RALTE 59/2021
COLNEY D 60/2021

4/2021 C. LALNUNMAWII D 61/2021
5/2021 C. LALREMMAWII 1 62/2021
6/2021 CHRISTINA ZOMUANPUII 1 63/2021
7/2021 DEBORAH LALRAMBUATSAIHI I 64/2021
8/2021 ELIZABETH LALNUNFELI 1 65/2021
9/2021 EMILY LALNUNPUII D 66/2021
10/2021 F.VANLALHLANI Fail 67/2021

69/2021
70/2021
71/2021
74/2021
75/2021
76/2021
77/2021
78/2021
79/2021
80/2021
81/2021
82/2021
83/2021
84/2021
85/2021
86/2021
87/2021
88/2021
89/2021
90/2021
91/2021
92/2021
93/2021
94/2021
95/2021
96/2021
97/2021
98/2021
99/2021
100/2021
101/2021
102/2021
103/2021
104/2021
105/2021

112021 F. ZOCHAMPUII

12/2021 H. LALPEKHLUI

13/2021 H. LALROHLUI

14/2021 H. REBECCA V.L RUATSANGI
15/2021 HEIDI LALTHAZELI

16/2021 HMINGTHANPUII

17/2021 HUNLAWMAWMI

18/2021 J. LALHRUAIZELI

19/2021 JANET R. LALMALSAWMI
20/2021 K. LALRINDIKI

2172021 K. LALSANGZUALI

22/2021 LALBIAKDIKI

23/2021 LALDINPUII CHHANGTE
24/2021 LALDINTLUANGI

26/2021 LALHMINGSANGI

28/2021 LALHRIATPUII

29/2021 LALHRIATZUALI

30/2021 LALLAWMZUALI

31/2021 LALLAWMZUALI

34/2021 LALNUNSANGI

35/2021 LALPARMAWII

37/2021 LALREMRUATI

38/2021 LALREMRUATI

39/2021 LALRINFELI

40/2021 LALRINHLUI

41/2021 LALRINKIMI

42/2021 LALRINTLUANGI

43/2021 LALROSANGKIMI

44/2021 LALTHAZUALI NGENTE
45/2021 LILY LALDUHTLUANGI
46/2021 MALSAWMDAWNGKIMI
47/2021 MALSAWMPARI

48/2021 MALSAWMTLUANGI

49/2021 MILCAH LALHLUZUALI
50/2021 NGURTHANPUII RALTE
51/2021 NGURTHANSANGI 106/2021
52/2021 NICOLE LALLAWMAWMI 107/2021
53/2021 RODINGPUII Fail 108/2021
54/2021 PC LALVENPUII I 109/2021
55/2021 PC VANLALTLANI D 110/2021

R LALBIAKSANGI

R LALHLIMPUII

R. LALHRIATPUII
RAMCHULLOVI
RAMTHARNGHAKI

RC BIAKNGAIHAWMI
REBECCA LALHMINGMAWII
REGINA LALLAWMPUII
ROSALIND ROSANGKIMI
ROSY LALREMRUATI
RUTH LALBIAKZAMI PACHUAU
RUTHI C. VANLALENPUII
V.LALTLUANGZELI
VANLALHMANGAIHI
VANLALHMANGAIHZUALI
ZIRSANGZELI
ZONUNSIAMI
ZORINSANGI
ZOSANGZUALI

ALDRIN LALHUNHLUA
ALDRIN ZODINMAWIA

C. LALHMINGSANGA

C. LALLIANSANGA

F. LALLAWMAWMA

H.C LALHRUAISANGA

K. LALHRUAISANGA

K. LALMUANAWMA

K. LALTLANTHANGA

el

LALBIAKLIANA
LALBIAKMAWIA PACHUAU
LALCHHANCHHUAHA
LALCHHUANKIMA
LALHMANGPUIA
LALHRUAIZELA
LALMUANAWMA
LALMUANPUIA Fail
LALMUANPUIA I
LALNEIHTHAA I
LALNGAIHAWMA Fail
LALNUNPUIA I
LALNUNSANGA HRAHSEL I
LALRAMLIANA Fail
LALRAMTHLIRA Fail
LALRINCHHUNGA RALTE D
LALRINFELA I
LALROZUALA D
LALRUATMAWIA Fail
NICKY LALHRIATRENGA I
PAUMALSAWMA Fail
R. LALMUANAWMA I
ROHLUPUIA D
S.P LALROSANGA I



111/2021 STEPHEN LALRINZUALA Fail 160/2021 C LALHUNLIANA

112/2021 TITUS HMINGLIANA I 161/2021 C MALSAWMDAWNGLIANA
113/2021 VANLALBIAKZUALA I 162/2021 H LALREMRUATPUIA
114/2021 VANLALHMANGAIHA I 163/2021 H VANLALPEKHLUA
115/2021 VANLALMUANPUIA I 165/2021 KENNEDY ROCHUNGLURA
116/2021 VANLALTHAZUALA Fail 166/2021 LALCHHANHIMA

117/2021 VANLALTLANKIMA I 167/2021 LALMUANZUALA SAILO.
118/2021 ZONUNMAWIA ZOTE I 168/2021 LALREMLIANA

1192021 ZOSANGZUALA I 169/2021 LALTLANKIMA

120/2021 ZOTHANSANGA KHIANGTE I 170/2021 LIANHMINGTHANGA
252/2021 LALHRUAIZELI I 17172021 MC ZOTHANSANGA
260/2021 LALTANPUII I 173/2021 RAMTIAMMAWIA

3322021 LALFAKAWMA 175/2021 ROBERT ZONUNTLUANGA

4772021 SNEHA RONJON CHAKMA 176/2021 ROHLUA RENTHLEI
1782021 SAMUEL LALBIAKDIKA

RE-APPEAR 179/2021 SUJIL BINDU

4772020 LALREMSANGI 181/2021 VANLALHNEMA HRAHSEL

DIET, LUNGLEI 182/2021 VANLALTANPUIA COLNEY

1212021 B LALLIANCHHUNGI 183/2021 Z LALLIANNGAIA
122/2021 C LALHNEMZUALI 4002021 LAINUNMAWII
1232021 C LALLAWMZUALI

124/2021 ESTHER LALZIKPUII

1252021 H LALCHHANDAMI

1262021 H LALREMRUATI

1272021 H RAMNGATHAWMI

1282021 J LALREMKIMI

129/2021 JENETH LALDINMAWII
1312021 KAWNGKHARMAWII

132/2021 LALBIAKFELI

1332021 LALPEKHLUI

134/2021 LALREMPUII

1352021 LALRUATFELI MUALCHIN
1362021 LALRUATKIMI

1372021 LALSANGLAWMI

1382021 LUCY LALAWMPUII

1392021 M LALHRUAITLUANGI
1402021 MARY LALAWMAWII VARTE
1412021 MARY LALLIANPUII

142/2021 PC LALDINSANGI

1432021 PC LALHRUAIPUII

1442021 R LALRINCHHANI

1452021 R LALRINZUALI

1462021 R LALRUATFELI

1472021 RAMDINPUII VANCHHAWNG
148/2021 REGINA C LALBEISEII
1492021 ROSALIND MS DAWNGZUALI
1502021 VANLALAUVI

1522021 VANLALNIENGMAWII
1532021 VANLALPIANPUII

154/2021 VANLALRINCHHANI
1552021 ZORAMMUANI

156/2021 ZOSANGKIMI

1582021 B LALHLIMPUIA

1592021 BENJAMIN C. LALREMRUATA

316/2021 MALSAWMTLUANGI D 174/2021 REUBEN VANLALPEKA
I
I

oy

DIET, STAHA

185/2021 GEN AMILONE

186/2021 K GENESIS

187/2021 ROSE LINDA

188/2021 K NUNA

189/2021 B MIKHEL

190/2021 LALTHACHHUNGI

191/2021 ELVINAB LALHMANGAIHZUALI
192/2021 N BEIPINGIA

193/2021 T LALHMACHHUANI
194/2021 FC CHETHAI MERINA
195/2021 BRENDA LALTHANSANGI
196/2021 NGURHMINGTHANGI
197/2021 B BEIHRUAKI

199/2021 HC DISMI

200/2021 C VANLALZARI

201/2021 C AMAWRI

202/2021 K SEIHNAI

203/2021 K KROSPATHAINGIARILI
204/2021 B JUDITH

206/2021 LALENGKAWLI

207/2021 SANGZUALI Fail
208/2021 LAIREMTHANGI

209/2021 FC BEINGIAZI

210/2021 RUATSANGPUIL

2112021 B PAWHIE

212/2021 S IRODY NGOSAPIA
213/2021 EVELYN S LALNUNMAWII
215/2021 HC BEIRAHLO

216/2021 ALEX H HLOBIE

217/2021 TL BEIRAKI

218/2021 FC LOVYN MARAKHOCHHI
219/2021 HMACHHUANLIANA

e e el e Nl N o e e N B B B B B B ey



220/2021
221/2021
222/2021
225/2021
227/2021
228/2021
229/2021
230/2021
231/2021
234/2021
235/2021
237/2021
239/2021
240/2021
241/2021

J VABEIHLA

KENNETH RODINGLIANA HNIALUM

TT HNEIKHAI
NG STEPHAN

S TIACHO

B BEIRAHCHO
FC SATHA

S FRANCIS
JOEL HLYCHHO

el b e

I

LALMUANSANGA BAWITLUNG I

C LALCHHANCHHUAHA

C BEIPAKHAISA

B DANIEL

F VANLALRUATKIMA
SAMUEL T ROCHAMLIANA

DIET, CHAMPHAI

242/2021
244/2021
245/2021
246/2021
247/2021
248/2021
249/2021
251/2021
253/2021
254/2021
255/2021
256/2021
257/2021
258/2021
259/2021
261/2021
262/2021
263/2021
266/2021
267/2021
268/2021
270/2021
271/2021
272/2021
273/2021
275/2021
276/2021
278/2021
279/2021
280/2021
281/2021
283/2021
285/2021
287/2021
288/2021
289/2021
290/2021
436/2021

C.LALTANPUII
H.LALRINLIANI
HUNLAWMAWMI
J.LALNUNHLIMI
JACINTA LALLIANMAWII
JH ZOHMINGSANGI
LALDANMAWII
LALHMUNMAWII
LALKHAWNGAIHZUALI
LALMALSAWMKIMI
LALREMRUATZELI
LALRINFELI
LALRINMAWII
LALRINMUANI
LALRUATCHHUNGI
LALTHAPARI
LIANLAWMKIMI

LINDA LALRINCHHANI
NIANGSTANMUANGI

PC LALNUNSIAMI

PC LALRAMMAWII
R.MALSAWMDAWNGLIANI
RITA NGURSANGZUALI
TBC LALRAMZAUVI
V.LALLAWMAWMI

VANLALMALSAWMCHAWISANGI

VANLALPEKI
H.LALCHHANCHHUAHA
JACOB ROTHANGPUIA
K.NUNTLUANGA
LALBIAKENGA
LALRINPUIA
R.ZOTHANSANGA
RODINPUIA

SAMUEL LALROHLUA
VANLALROCHUNGA
VL CHAWIMAWIA
BABY ROSANGZUALI

Fail

I
I
I
I

Fail

DIET, KOLASIB

291/2021
292/2021
293/2021
295/2021
296/2021
297/2021

299/2021
300/2021
301/2021
302/2021
303/2021
304/2021
305/2021
306/2021
307/2021
308/2021
309/2021
310/2021
311/2021
312/2021
313/2021
314/2021
315/2021
318/2021
319/2021
320/2021
321/2021
322/2021
323/2021
324/2021
325/2021
326/2021
327/2021
328/2021
329/2021
330/2021
331/2021
333/2021
334/2021
335/2021
336/2021
337/2021
338/2021
339/2021
480/2021

BABY LALROHLUPUII

C. LALRINPUII

C. LALRINZUALI

DEBBIE VANLALPEKI
DEBORAH LALNGAIHAWMI
ELIZABETH
VANLALCHAWIMAWII

HC. LALBIAKHLUI

H. LALHLUPUII

Fail

HMINGTHANSANGI HNAMTE D

JOYCE LALNUNFELI

D

JULIANA LALNUNSIAMI RALTE 1

LALBIAKDIKI
LALCHHUANAWMI
LALCHUNGNUNGI
LALFAKZUALI
LALLAWMKIMI
LALNGILNEII
LALRAMTLUANGI
LALREMTLUANGI
LALRINZUALI
LALRUATZELI
LALSIAMKIMI

LILY LALDINPUII
MARY LALPIANHLUI
NUZAWNI

R. LALRINPUII
REMRUATKIMI

RHEA LALRINKIMI
SAPTHANPARI
VANLALPEKI
ZOTHANGPUII

C. LALDUHSAKA

H. LALRUATFELA

H. MALSAWMKIMA
ISAAC LALMALSAWMA
JOSEPH LALRUATTLUANGA
LALCHHANDAMA
LALRINCHHANA
LALRINTLUANGA
MARTIN LALNUNPUIA
R. VANLALRUATSANGA
ROHAN GHARTI
SAMUEL LALREMRUATA
SIAMMUANLIANA
LALREMSIAMA

DIET, SERCHHIP

340/2021
341/2021
342/2021
343/2021
344/2021
345/2021

ANGELLA LALNGAIHSAKI
B. LALRINCHHANI
CHAWNGTHANMAWII

F. LALREMRUATI

H.T. LALMUANPUII
IRENE LALDINPUII

—g—guo

Fail



346/2021
347/2021
348/2021
349/2021
350/2021
351/2021
352/2021
353/2021
356/2021
357/2021
358/2021
359/2021
360/2021
361/2021
362/2021
363/2021
364/2021
365/2021
366/2021
367/2021
369/2021
370/2021
371/2021
372/2021
373/2021
374/2021
375/2021
376/2021
377/2021
378/2021
379/2021
380/2021
381/2021
382/2021
383/2021
384/2021
385/2021
386/2021
387/2021
388/2021
243/2021

J. LALRINAWMI

J.H LALVENHIMI

K. LALHRIATPUII

K. LALNUNPUII

K. LALTANPUII
LALDAMPUII
LALDINTHARI
LALHMANGAIHTHANGI
LALLAWMZUALI
LALMAWIPUII
LALNUNHLUI SAILO
LALNUNPUII
LALREMKIMI
LALRINCHHANI
LALRINLIANI FANAI
LALRINPUII
LALROHLUI
LALSANGZELI
LALTHANZUALI
LALVENTLUANGI
MALSAWMKIMI

PC. VANLALVENI

R. VANRENGPUII
SANGCHHUANMAWII
T.B.C. ZAKIMI
TERESA ZONUNPARI
VANHLAMAWII
VANLALNGAIHAWMI
VANLALTHANPUII
ZAITLUANGPUII

C. MALSAWMTLUANGA
LALBIAKSANGA
LALREMKIMA
LALRINFELA
LALTHLAMUANPUIA
LAWMSANGPUIA

R. VANLALFELPUIA

V. LALHMANGAIHZUALA

VANLALCHHUANKIMA
ZIRTHANGLIANA

DAPHNE LALROCHANHLUI

DIET, LAWNGTLAI

389/2021
390/2021
391/2021
393/2021
394/2021
395/2021
396/2021
397/2021
398/2021
402/2021
403/2021
404/2021

B.LALCHHANCHHUAHI
B.LALNEIHPUII

BARTY LALPEKHLUI
C.LALHRUAITLUANGI

CHRISTINA H.LALROBUANGI

H.VANLALRUATFELI
ELICY LALCHAWILIANI
GRACY LALHRIATPUII
J.LALBIAKDIKI

LALHMINGMUANPUII CHINZAH

LALNUNSANGI
LALNUNTLUANGI

Fail

wlwi

I

I
Fail

D

D

I
I
I
I
D
I
I

1
\O
1

405/2021
406/2021
407/2021
408/2021
409/2021
410/2021
411/2021
412/2021
413/2021
414/2021
415/2021
416/2021
417/2021
418/2021
419/2021
420/2021
422/2021
423/2021
424/2021
425/2021
426/2021
427/2021
429/2021
430/2021
431/2021
432/2021
433/2021
434/2021
435/2021
447/2021

LALRAMTHANGI Fail
LALTANPUII I
LINDA LALSANGZELI Fail
LUNGTIAWII

MARGARET LALNEIHPUII
MARY LILYMAWII
S.LALBIAKNUNGI

SUSAN LAWMSANGZUALI
ZAIRIKHUMI
VANLALMAWIA
C.NGURHMINGLIANA
C.ROSANGLURA
C.LALDIKZUALA
C.LALHRIATCHHUNGA
C.LALRINHLUA

DANIEL F.LALROLIANTHANGA 1

DIET, MAMIT

437/2021
438/2021
439/2021
440/2021
441/2021
442/2021
443/2021
444/2021
445/2021
446/2021
449/2021
450/2021
451/2021
452/2021
453/2021
454/2021
455/2021
456/2021
457/2021
458/2021
459/2021
460/2021
461/2021

H.HUNLAWMAWMA I
J.LALTLANKIMA D
KROSSTLANTHANGA Fail
LALKHUMSANGA I
LALRAMFANGZAUVA Fail
MESAK VANLALREMPUIA I
MC. LALTHANLIANA D
MESAK.H. RAMLIANSANGA D
OBED HUNTHARA D
SOLOMON VL. AWMTLEIPUIA I
VANLALCHHUANAWMI I
VANLALFAKAWMA I
VANLALNGHETA I
LALSANGZUALI Fail
C LALRINHLUI I
GOSPEL LALMAWIZUALI Fail
H LALREMKIMI I
LALFAMKIMI Fail
LALHMUNSIAMI D
LALHRUAIZELI Fail
LALRAMTLUANGI D
LALREMDIKI Fail
LALRINZUALI Fail
LALROHLUI D
LINDA LALBIAKHLUII Fail
MALSAWMDAWNGKIMI I
PC ZODINPUII I
PRISCILLA LALRINZUALI D
RAMNGHAKMAWII I
RUTHI LALTHAKIMI I
R LALBIAKZUALI D
R VANLALTANPUII Fail
SONIA I
VANLALNGHAKI I
ZODINPUII I
ZONUNMAWII I
ZOTHANPUII I



462/2021
463/2021
464/2021
467/2021
468/2021
471/2021
473/2021
474/2021
475/2021
476/2021
478/2021
479/2021

ZOTHANSANGI

AJOY DEVGAN CHAKMA
BENZAMINA

JACOB LALREMRUATA
JERRY REMSANGPUIA
LALLAWMSANGA
LALSANGZUALA RALTE
LALVOHBIKA

R LALTHANPUIA

SIMON VANLALNGHAKA
VANLALHUMA
VANLALRENGA

L1

(LALRINMAWIA RALTE)
Controller of Examintions

Fail

o =y

Fail

Fail

-10-

IIT SEMESTER (SPECIAL)

DIET, AIZAWL

75/2020  ZOMUANSANGI Pass
16/2021 HMINGTHANPUII Pass
53/2021 RODINGPUII Absent
69/2021 V.LALTLUANGZELI Pass
84/2021 K. LALHRUAISANGA Pass
94/2021 LALMUANPUIA Fail
97/2021 LALNGAIHAWMA Pass
1002021 LALRAMLIANA Pass
1052021 LALRUATMAWIA Absent
1072021 PAUMALSAWMA Pass
252/2021 LALHRUAIZELI Pass
DIET, LUNGLEI

154/2021 VANLALRINCHHANI Pass

DIET, STAHA

198/2021
200/2021
207/2021
208/2021
209/2021
210/2021
211/2021
212/2021
215/2021
220/2021
235/2021

LUCY S LALHRUAITLUANGI Pass

C VANLALZARI Pass
SANGZUALI Pass
LAIREMTHANGI Pass
FC BEINGIAZI Pass
RUATSANGPUII Pass
B PAWHIE Pass
S IRODY NGOSAPIA Pass
HC BEIRAHLO Pass
J VABEIHLA Pass

C LALCHHANCHHUAHA Pass

DIET, CHAMPHAI

147/2020
148/2020
156/2020

DIET, SERCHHIP

357/2021
363/2021
370/2021
379/2021
380/2021
243/2021

ZORAMMAWII Pass
B.LALHRIATTHARA Pass
LALRUATPUIA Pass
LALMAWIPUII Pass
LALRINPUII Pass
PC. VANLALVENI Pass
C. MALSAWMTLUANGA Pass
LALBIAKSANGA Pass

DAPHNE LALROCHANHLUI Pass

DIET, LAWNGTLAI

173/2020 JULIET LALNUNSANGI Pass
1752020 LALDINTHARI Pass
176/2020 LALHMINGMAWII Pass
186/2020 AMON LALROTLUANGA Pass
196/2020 K. LALROHLUZUALA  Pass
391/2021 BARTY LALPEKHLUI Pass
405/2021 LALRAMTHANGI Fail

407/2021 LINDA LALSANGZELI Fail

4112021  S.LALBIAKNUNGI Pass
417/2021 C.LALDIKZUALA Pass

418/2021

C.LALHRIATCHHUNGA Pass
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419/2021 C.LALRINHLUA Pass LIST OF SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES

4242021 KROSSTLANTHANGA  Fail HAVING FINAL RESULT ON ACCOUNT
427/2021 MESAK VANLALREMPUIA Pass OF CLEARING II/ITI SEMESTER (Spl.)
4332021 VANLALCHHUANAWMI Pass ON JUNE. 2023

DIET, MAMIT

283/2020 MELODYLALNUNMAWII ~ Pass DIET, AIZAWL

3022020 LALREMTLUANGA Pass 652020  R.VANLALNUNFELI

75/2020  ZOMUANSANGI

DIET, LUNGLEI
216/2020  DOROTHY VANLALPEKI

DIET , CHAMPHAI

1472020 ZORAMMAWII
148/2020 B.LALHRIATTHARA
156/2020 LALRUATPUIA

7< ‘ . .%é DIET, LAWNGTLAI

¢ 173/2020 JULIET LALNUNSANGI

(LALRINMAWIA RALTE) 1752020 LALDINTHARI
Controller of Examintions 1762020 LALHMINGMAWII

186/2020 AMON LALROTLUANGA
196/2020 K. LALROHLUZUALA

DIET, MAMIT
283/2020 MELODY LALNUNMAWII
302/2020 LALREMTLUANGA

Y

(LALRINMAWIA RALTE)
Controller of Examintions

—

o



